http://www.cityofbartow.net/

Statement of Activities - The following table reflects a summary of the Statement of Activities 

which can be found by referring to the table of contents of this report. 

The Budget Expenditures totaling the sum of Three Hundred Seventy-Four Thousand Six 

Hundred Fifty-Three dollars and zero (374,653.00) cents were appropriated money available in 

the redevelopment trust funds and may be spent for administrative and overhead items. The 

Community Redevelopment Agency (CRA) direct and indirect costs necessary to implement 

the CRA 2021 Redevelopment Plan consist of: